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Plot No 1L0, D-No: |-l7Vfi,Btelhind Bay ar"l*lf"rtment Yendada, visakhapatnam - 58004s

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST,MARCH,2Oa}

SCFIEDULE fr,Y.2022-23 F.Y.2021-22

T.ITUND I]ALANCES:
a. Gcneral Fund
b. Project liuncl

II.LOAN FUNDS:
a. Securcd Loans
b. ljnsecured Loans

I01l
[02]

4,30,53,369.55
45,41,023.05

3,74,85,639.46

TOTAL IK.

.AEXLICATION OT I]U
I,F'IXED ASSEl'S

II.INVIJSTMi]I\Jl'

'r-..CUI{.I(I]F{1' AS S E'l'S, LOANS & ADVANCES :

.r (-a-sh & ilarrk llaiar.rce
1,. l .oans,rirtt .\.1vant'cs

Less: CUIIRIIN'I' LIAIIILITIES & PROVISIONS:
a. (-u rrt:nt Liabilitii:s

NET CUITITENT ASSETS

I+II

IA.B]

2,38,63,248.25

1,11,00,000.00

2,09,46,596.00

86,00,000.00

[03]

[04j
[0sl
A

[06]
B

7,28,27,A21.35'/9,1 ),b1 1.,:i6

1,89,728.00 6,7'3,787.00
1,30,16,749.35 85,99,3c)8.-16

3,85,605.00
6,5r),355.00

,c,,r3..16

T'OTAL Rs" +II+

Significant Accounting I'olicies and Notes to Accounts t12l
'Ihe schedules referred to above form an Integral part of the Financial Statement.

iror & on bchalf :

S.Sahoo & Co.
t-hartcrcd y'rccountants
I:rD No. -\22952F.

CA. (Dr.) Subhajit Sahoo, FCA, LLB
Irartncr
\1 No. 057426

i'lact: : Nc,,v i)eihi
l)alo:

For & on behalf
LAYA

t

?/
Siddharth D'
Exectrtive Director

.I

Reg.No
667/89
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LAYA
Plot No L10, D-No: S-L71fi,Behind Bay Crown ApartmentYendada, Visakhapatnam - 530045

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FORTHE YEAR ENDED 31ST,MARCH,2O23

SCHEDULE F.Y. 2022-23 r.v. 2021-22

Llrants
I)onation
Ilank Interesl
N4aintcnance, Upgratlation and Development Func1

Il.tlXI'UNDI'fUI(ll
Grant Ilelatecl llxpenses [Restricted Fund]

Maintenance, Upgradation and Development Func{

l)epreciation
l,ess: I)epreciation transfcrred to Asset Funcl

107)

[081

[11]

4,70,94,891 .75

7,33,117.00
1,42,73,637.05

4,30,96,777.1,6

69,55,143.50

19,40,972.00

2,88,38,399.00
14,164.52

10,63,835.00
27,62,706.00

3,59,06,238.74

22,44,150.64

21,42,399.00

.tut Lt. 6,n,01,645.80 3ft

L

[0e]

[10]

[02]

[02]
19,40,972.40 21,42,398 0{)

TOTAL
III EXI'ENDITURE
IV. TITANSFEIUTED TO GENEI{AL FUND

I-II L,0L,O8,753.14 (76,1i
.38

-76,'1.3,682.96,I'IIANSIiEI(I{ED TO FUND

Significant Accounting I'olicics and Notes to Accounts [121
'l'he schedules referred to above form an lntegral part of thc Iiinancial Statement.

Iror & r.ln behalf :

S.Sahoo & Co.
Chartered Accountants
fjli No.'322952f,

(lA. (Dr.) Subhajit Sahoo,liCA, LLB
Partner
M No. 057426

ce: Nelv Delhi
Ltale :

45,4'1,,023.05

iror & on behalf
LAYA

Siddharth
Executive

\

667/89
Reg.No.

vA
*
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IlA? tr

Audited Financial Statements F.Y. 2022-23
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LAYA
Plot No 1"10, D-No: 5-175/L,Behind Bay Crown ApartmenflYendada, Visakhapatnam - 530045

RECEIPTS & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST,MARCH,2O23

SCHEDULE F.y.2022-23 8.y.2021-22
ll El]ilr-Tji
Cash & IJank Balance
Cash in Hand
Cash at llank
investment
Advances
'fDS ancl l'CS Receivable

Grants
Donation
M aintenance, U p gradation ancl I)evelopment Irund
llank Interest
Sale of Fixcd Asset

107)

73,420.00
78,42,191.46
86,00,000.00

6,63,138.00
10,649.00

4,70,94,89'1,.75

1,42,73,637.05
7,33,177.00
1,50.000.00

67,958.00
1,07,51,577.:\2
1,22,08,104.00

88,720.00
22,852.i0

2,88,38,399.00
14,164.52

27,62,706.00
10,63,835.00

[11]
[08]

AL l{s.
T

Grant llelated Expenses filestricted l.'undl

Mainlenance, llpgradation and Development Iiund

Irurci.rase oJ: F-ixeci Asset

(. urrent Liabilities I']aicl

Cash & Ilank lialance
Cash in Hand
Caslr at Bank
investrr. ent
Advances
I'DS and'l'CS Receivabie

I12l

7,94,41,,044.26 5

4,30,96,777.16

69,25,463.50

50,37,304.25

2,64,750.00

1,41,773.00
1,26,85,248.35
1,11,00,000.00

1,89,728^00

3,59,06,238.74

22,4.1,150.64

5 c) I c)? ) l)r)

(1,1i1,394.00)

7:\,420.00
78,42,191.46
86,00,000.00

6,63,13U.00

1 .00
TOT Rs. 7,94,41,044.26 5,58,2'1,,315.94

Significani Accounting Irolicies and Notes to Accounts l12l
'l'he schedules referred to above form an Integral part of the Financial Statement.

r-.r & on beiralf :

S.Sah<lo & Co.
Chartered Accountants
FIt No. 3229528

CA. (Dr.) Subhajit Sahoo,IrCA, LLB
Partner
M No. 057426

Placc: New Dclhi
lJatt: :

Iror & on behalf
I,AYA

Siddharth
Executive Director

\

Reg.No
667/89
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